
Northern Bus Route
A SCIENCE & ENGINEERING ACADEMY 

& SIXTH FORM

Morning Service

UTCW
Birchwood Way
Birchwood Technology Park 
Culcheth, Common Lane
Lowton, Church Lane
Golborne High School
Wigan, New Market Street

Afternoon Service

UTC Warrington, Dallam Lane, Warrington, WA2 7NG
www.utcw.co.uk   l   01925 737067   l   info@utcw.co.uk

Register your interest at 
www.utcw.co.uk/bus

Free bus service *

Lowton
Church Lane

Birchwood
Technology Park       
(for Locking Stumps)

Culcheth
Common Lane

Wigan
New Market Street

Golborne
Golborne High School

Birchwood
Birchwood Way

UTCW

Wigan, New Market Street
Golborne High School
Lowton, Church Lane
Culcheth, Common Lane
Birchwood Technology Park 
Birchwood Way
UTCW

Monday to 
Friday
7.30am
7.50am
7.55am
8.05am
8.10am
8.15am
8.30am

3.30pm
3.45pm
3.50pm
4pm
4.05pm
4.10pm
4.30pm

Friday
2.30pm
2.45pm
2.50pm
3pm
3.05pm
3.10pm
3.30pm

Monday to 
Thursday

*Bus routes are subject to demand


