

## Northern Bus Route

Morning Service	Monday to Friday	
Wigan, New Market Street	7.30am	
Golborne High School	7.50am	
Lowton, Church Lane	7.55am	
Culcheth, Common Lane	8.05am	
Birchwood Technology Park	8.10am	
Birchwood Way	8.15am	
UTCW	8.30am	

Af.	ternoon	Service
111		

III ICI III UCI VIGC	Monday to Thursday	Friday
UTCW	3.30pm	2.30pm
Birchwood Way	3.45pm	2.45pm
Birchwood Technology Park	3.50pm	2.50pm
Culcheth, Common Lane	4pm	3pm
Lowton, Church Lane	4.05pm	3.05pm
Golborne High School	4.10pm	3.10pm
Wigan, New Market Street	4.30pm	3.30pm

Wigan New Market Street

**Golborne**Golborne High School

Lowton Church Lane

**Birchwood**Birchwood Wav

Culcheth

Common Lane

Birchwood Technology Park (for Locking Stumps)

Register your interest at www.utcw.co.uk/bus

Free bus service\*

WARRINGTON

UTCW

\*Bus routes are subject to demand